
FOOD MENU

Buffalo chicken wings  (6).................................. 
                                                 (12)................................. 

Tucker Nachos....................................................... 

.......... + $5.50Add guacamole

Tucker Plate to share............................................ $24.00
Chicken wings (4), homemade chips, mini-pogos (4), jalapenos poppers (4) &  veggies

Taxes not included

Every Thursday from 3:00 to 6:30 p.m.
Wings Thursdays

Pizza 9"  Pepperoni or vegetarian.................. 

$20.00

$11.80
$18.80

$15.00

Mini-pogos (8)......................................................... 
Onion rings or fries................................................ 
Homemade chips.................................................... 
Jalapenos poppers (6).......................................... 

$12.00
$5.25

$9.50
$6.25

Poutine...................................            $9,95                 $13.90
Poutine mini-pogos..........           $14.95                $18.95

Small            .                  Large

Small                               Large

Chips, onions, black olives, hot peppers, topped with cheese and
baked served with salsa and sour cream

$0.70 / wing !
*Minimum order of 6 wings.



DRINKS MENU
COCKTAILS
Long Island Iced Tea......

Cosmo.............................
Martini............................

Bloody Ceasar.................
Sex on the Beach............

Virgin Ceasar..................
Amaretto Sour................

SHOOTERS
Jäger Bomb.............
Hot Shot..................

Mixed shooter........

Patron.....................
Amaretto.................

Premium.................
Speed Rail................

SANGRIA
20 oz
Pitcher

SCOTCH / WHISKY 1 oz

Jack Daniel...................
Glenfiddich..................

Jameson........................
Jack Honey...................

Crown Royal.................
Coureur des bois..........

Dalwhinnie...................
St-Leger.........................

$14.25

$7.50
$7.75
$7.50
$6.75

$11.75
$6.50

$14.25

$11.25
$10.25
$10.75
$9.25

$10.25
$8.50

$10.25

$29.50
$12.25

$10.75 
$10.75
$11.75
$10.50
$10.75
$10.75
$17.50

BEERS
Pint Pitcher

Taxes included

1664 Blanche

Carlsberg

Session Abénaki
Sutton Brouërie

IPA Pier Point

$9.25

$10.25
$10.25

$10.75

$24.25

$26.25
$26.25

$28.50

Carlsberg (500 ml)
Carlsberg 0.0 (330 ml)

$9.50
$8.25

HILP (Hazy India Pale Lager) $10.25 $26.25

Beer of the week $10.25 $26.25

Carlsberg 1883 (red) $10.25 $26.25

Guinness $10.50 

Glutenberg blonde (473 ml) $9.50

Rabaska
$10.25
$26.25

Aperol                        .......
$9.25

20 oz
Pitcher

CIDER

Sleeman Clear 2.0 (473 ml) $9.50

On tap

Cans

Tequila Sunrise...............
 $10.75

WINES
WHITE

RED

La Vieille Église Côtes du
Marmandais

$12 $38

Montlouis-sur-Loire 
Les Trois Parcelles

Bolla Retro Valdadige
Domaine Bresee Bressoc

Alois Lageder Pinot Bianco

Villadoria Argo Langhe

Domaine Bresee Bressoc

$30
$35
$39

$39
$38
$30

$9
$10
$12

$12
$9

$12

$12 $42

Château Les Pins $12 $43

Marius Grenache Syrah

(weekends only)

SPARKLING
Wolfburger Crémant d’Alsace $48$12

(served by the glass on
weekends only)

Clos des Demoiselles $55$12

P’tite Maudite $10.25(light brown) $26.25


